
Dates of play:

Tm#

1

2

3

4

5

Time

8:00

9:15A

10:30B

11:45C

1:00

2:15

3:30

Time

8:00

9:15B

10:30C

11:45

1:00

2:15A

    *    

**

***

****

RODRIQUES FIELDS; CORNER OF SO. LIVERMORE AVE. & CONCANNON BLVD., LIVERMORE

PARK RULES INCLUDE "NO ALCOHOL OR SMOKING"

GRP. #6 SPOTS 3 RUNS T0 GRP. #7                      ALL TEAMS PLAY 5 GAMES, EXCEPT TEAM 4 PLAYS SIX

1/2 WINS/LOSSES WHEN PLAYING TEAM TWICE & HOME/VISITOR SWITCH FOR 2ND GAME.

RULES POSTED WITH BRACKET BOARDS.                                DIRECTOR: BOB SEBRING (408) 859-3867

Other Notes

RAIN # (650) 363-1140 OPT. #8

KEN MERCER SOFTBALL COMPLEX; 5800 PARKSIDE DR., PLEASANTON

RWC Blues Prime Time

Run Equalizers

GRP. #5 SPOTS 3 RUNS TO GRP. #6 & 5 RUNS TO GRP. # 7

Prime Time Omen

RWC Blues Out of Storage

Omen Out of Storage

Prime Time Animals

Team Runs Runs Team

Animals Out of Storage

Omen Animals

SUNDAY FIELD: Rodriques Fields #2-Livermore

RWC Blues Omen

RWC Blues Animals

Omen Out of Storage

Animals Prime Time

Out of Storage Prime Time

RWC Blues Prime Time

Note: Teams are scheduled based on mileage to fields (team 1 farthest to team 5 closest).

SATURDAY FIELD: Ken Mercer #2-Pleasanton

Team Runs Runs Team

Out of Storage 7 60

Prime Time 6 65

RWC Blues 7 65

Omen 5 70

Animals 5 65

Team Name Group Age Won Lost Place

NCSSA 5 team bracket

MARCH 4-5, 2017 @ PLEASANTON/LIVERMORE

2017 NCSSA - SEASON OPENER

GREEN DIVISION


