NCSSA 5 team bracket

2017 NCSSA - SEASON OPENER GREEN DIVISION

Dates of play:

MARCH 4-5, 2017

@

PLEASANTON/LIVERMORE

Tm#	Team Name	Group	Age	Won	Lost	Place
1	Animals	5	65			
2	Omen	5	70			
3	RWC Blues	7	65			
4	Prime Time	6	65			
5	Out of Storage	7	60			

Note: Teams are scheduled based on mileage to fields (team 1 farthest to team 5 closest).

SATURDAY FIELD:

Ken Mercer #2-Pleasanton

Time	Team	Runs	Runs	Team
8:00	Out of Storage			Prime Time
9:15A	RWC Blues			Prime Time
10:30B	Omen			Out of Storage
11:450	Animals			Prime Time
1:00	RWC Blues			Omen
2:15	RWC Blues			Animals
3:30	Omen			Animals

SUNDAY FIELD:

Rodriques Fields #2-Livermore

Time	Team	Runs	Runs	Team
8:00	Animals			Out of Storage
9:15B	Omen			Out of Storage
10:300	Prime Time			Animals
11:45	Prime Time			Omen
1:00	RWC Blues			Out of Storage
2:15A	RWC Blues			Prime Time

Run Equalizers

*	GRP. #5 SPOTS 3 RUNS TO GRP. #6 & 5 RUNS TO GRP. #7		
**	GRP. #6 SPOTS 3 RUNS TO GRP. #7	ALL TEAMS PLAY 5 GAMES, EXCEPT TEAM 4 PLAYS SIX	
***	1/2 WINS/LOSSES WHEN PLAYING TEAM TWICE & HOME/VISITOR SWITCH FOR 2ND GAME.		
****	RULES POSTED WITH BRACKET BOARDS.	DIRECTOR: BOB SEBRING (408) 859-3867	

Other Notes

RAIN # (650) 363-1140 OPT. #8

KEN MERCER SOFTBALL COMPLEX; 5800 PARKSIDE DR., PLEASANTON

RODRIQUES FIELDS; CORNER OF SO. LIVERMORE AVE. & CONCANNON BLVD., LIVERMORE

PARK RULES INCLUDE "NO ALCOHOL OR SMOKING"